1)
2)
3)

4)

5)

6)

7

8)

9)
10)
11)

12)

CITY OF GLASGOW COUNCIL AGENDA
FEBRUARY 3, 2025
REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING
CIVIC CENTER - COUNCIL CHAMBERS

5:00 P.M. — CALL MEETING TO ORDER MAYOR KARST PRESIDING
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
PUBLIC COMMENT ON ANY AGENDA ITEM

*CONSENT AGENDA - (Note: All matters listed within the Consent Agenda
have been distributed to each member of the City of Glasgow City Council)

A) REGULAR COUNCIL AGENDA

B) PAYMENT OF CLAIMS FOR FEBRUARY 3, 2025 IN THE AMOUNT OF
$100,501.91

C) PAYMENT OF VALLEY COURT APARTMENT CLAIMS FOR FEBRUARY 3,
2025 IN THE AMOUNT OF $2,029.74

D) MINUTES OF THE JANUARY 21, 2025 REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING

E) RESOLUTION NO. 3191 — A RESOLUTION ESTABLISHING BUDGETARY
AUTHORITY IN MULTIPLE FUNDS WITHIN THE CITY’S BUDGET FOR THE
RECEIPT AND EXPENDITURE OF MONIES RECEIVED FROM THE SALE OF
SURPLUS PROPERTY

*APPROVAL TO PAY FY 2025 ANNUAL GNDC MEMBERSHIP DUES IN THE
AMOUNT OF $3,192.00

*APPROVAL TO PAY THE HIGHWAY 2 ASSOCIATION DUES IN THE AMOUNT
OF $100.00

UNFINISHED BUSINESS:
-LEVEE SAFETY COMMITTEE REPORT

COMMITTEE REPORTS - PERSONNEL, WATER, CEMETERY, GRANT, AND
ORDINANCE

DEPARTMENT HEAD REPORTS
MAYOR’S REPORT
PUBLIC COMMENT

ADJOURN



